Zilog - Z8018008VEC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

Family MPU User Manual
303
ORDERING INFORMATION
Codes
• Package
P = Plastic Dip
V = Plastic Chip Carrier
F = Quad Flat Pack
• Temperature
S = 0�C to +70�C
E = -40�C to 100�C
• Speed
06 = 6 MHz
08 = 8 MHz
10 = 10 MHz
• Environmental
C = Plastic Standard
• Example
Z8018008PSC is an 80180 8 MHz, Plastic DIP, 0�C to
70�C, Plastic Standard Flow.
Z 80180 08 P S C
Environmental Flow
Temperature
Package
Speed
Product Number
ZiLOG Prefix
                                  UM005003-0703
Z8018x
Family MPU User Manual
305
A
AC characteristics 197
Address generation, physical 64
Address map
I/O 44
I/O address translation 57
Logical examples 55
Logical memory organization 58
Logical space configuration 59
Physical address transition 56
Addressing
Extended 182
I/O 184
Indexed 182
Indirect 181
Architecture 12
ASCI
Baud rate selection 142
Block diagram 117
Clock diagram 141
Control register A0 125
Control register A1 128
Control register B 131
Functions 116
Interrupt request circuit diagram 140
Register descriptions 117
Status register 0 120
Status register 1 123
Asynchronous serial communications interface
(ASCI) 14
B
Baud rate selection
ASCI 142
CSI/O 150
Block diagram 6
ASCI 117
CSI/O 146
DMAC 92
MMU 56
PRT 157
Bus state controller 13
C